

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.NO.2993 of 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	07.02.2022	<u>KSR,J</u> Notice before admission. The learned G.P for Services III takes notice on behalf of the respondents and requests three weeks time for filing counter. At his request, post after three weeks. TSNR <u>K.SURESH REDDY,J</u>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

